

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2421 OF 2006

M/S.MALAYAGIRI SANDALWOOD OIL DISTILLERY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SP.COMMNR.& COMMNR.OF COMMERCIAL TAX&ORS  
(With appln(s) for intervention)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3936 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 478 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 962 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 963 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 964 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 965 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 966 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 967 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 968 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 969 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 970 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 971 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 972 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 973 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 975 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 976 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 06/05/2010      These Appeals were called on for hearing  
today.

2

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)      Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

Mr.Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.  
Mr.T.S.Sabarish, Adv.  
Mr.Sarv Mitter, Adv.  
For M/S Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

Mr.Sumit Goel, Adv.

for M/S. Parekh & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.(NP)

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Mr.T.Harish Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Asstt. Registrar