

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2421/2006

M/S.MALAYAGIRI SANDALWOOD OIL DISTILLERY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SP.COMMNR.& COMMNR.OF COMMERICAL TAX&ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for intervention and intervention)

WITH

C.A. No. 962/2006

(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 963/2006

(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 968/2006

(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 965/2006

(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 967/2006

(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 969/2006

(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 970/2006

(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 964/2006

(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 971/2006

(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 972/2006

Signature Not Verified

(With . Office Report)

Digitally signed by

Ramana Venkata Ganti

Date: 2014.07.17

12:38:49 IST

C.A. No. 973/2006

Reason:

(With . Office Report)

2

C.A. No. 975/2006

(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 976/2006

(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 3936/2007

(With prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 966/2006
(With . Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 478/2007
(With . Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11148/2011
(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 4013-4014/2011
(With . Office Report)

C.A. No. 974/2006
(With . Office Report)

Date : 16/07/2014 These appeals/petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Mr.S.K.Bagaria, Sr.Adv.
Mr.G.Prakash, Adv.
Ms.Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr.Narendra Sharma, Adv.
Mr. V. K. Sidharthan ,Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv.(NP)

Mr.Yashraj Singh Deora, adv.
for M/s Mitter & Mitter Co. ,Adv.

M/s. Parekh & Co. ,Adv.(NP)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala ,Adv.(NP)

3

For Respondent(s) Mr.B.Balaji, Adv.
Mr.R.Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Anand Sathiyaseelan, Adv.
Ms.Shashi, Adv.
Ms.Neelam Singh, Adv.
Mr.Yashraj Bundela, Adv.
Mr.Shodhan Babu, Adv.

Mr.V.Giri, Sr.Adv.
Mr.K.S.Natarajan, Adv.
Mr.Ambuj Agrawal, Adv.
Ms.Akanksha, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. K. R. Sasiprabhu ,Adv.

Mr. P. V. Dinesh ,Adv.(NP)

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv. (NP)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv.(NP)

M/S.K.l.Mehta & Co., Advs.(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Shri S.K.Bagaria, learned senior counsel for the appellant in C.A.No.962 of 2006 started his arguments at 3.05 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court for the day, leaving the matter as part-heard.

List on 17th July, 2014.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar